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01Finishes

Colours

Material Velvet

creme

sunflower

rose

lilac

pistaccio

light blue

ocean blue

01.1

01.2

01.3

01.4

01.5

01.6

01.7

Products Bavaresk Table legs, El Santo, Hold On, Serpentine



02Finishes

Colours

Material Bouclé

white

creme

sage

cucumber

dark grey

02.1

02.2

02.3

02.4

02.5

Products Serpentine



03Finishes

Colours

Material Fabric

senape

strawberry

bordeaux

pool

deep sea

03.1

03.2

03.3

03.4

03.5

Products El Santo, Hold On, Serpentine

light grey

dark grey

03.6

03.7



04Finishes

Colours

Material Fabric outdoor

sunflower

rose

blackberry

pool

deep sea

04.1

04.2

04.3

04.4

04.5

Products El Santo, Hold On, Serpentine



05Finishes

Colours

Material Vegan leather

white

grey

rose

curry

forest

05.1

05.2

05.3

05.4

05.5

Products El Santo, Hold On



06Finishes

Material Vegan leather metallic

Products El Santo, Falstaff, Hold On, Serpentine

Colours silver

rose

golden yellow

electric blue

dark green

dark copper

06.1

06.2

06.3

06.4

06.5

06.6



07Finishes

Colours

Material Split leather

white

tan

dark brown

bordeaux

dark grey

black

07.1

07.2

07.3

07.4

07.5

07.6

Products Charlotte, El Santo



08Finishes

Colours

Material Leather aida

ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5

Products Bavaresk Table legs, Bavaresk High, El Santo, Falstaff, H.E.A. 310, Hold On, Serpentine



09Finishes

Colours

Material Leather thema

Products Biscotto, Bavaresk Table legs, Bavaresk High, Charlotte, El Santo, Falstaff, H.E.A. 310, 
Hold On, Serpentine

white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

tan

cognac

bordeaux

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.5

09.6

09.7



09Finishes

Colours

Material Leather thema

Products Biscotto, Bavaresk Table legs, Bavaresk High, Charlotte, El Santo, Falstaff, H.E.A. 310, 
Hold On, Serpentine

dark green09.8

grey

black

09.9

09.10



10Finishes

Colours

Material Vegan fur curly

white

creme

rose

grey

bluegreen

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

Products Bavaresk High, El Santo, Hold On, Serpentine



11Finishes

Colours

Material Vegan fur teddy

white

grey

rose

curry

bordeaux

moss green

electric blue

11.1

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.6

11.7

Products Bavaresk High, El Santo, Falstaff, Hold On, Serpentine



12Finishes

Colours

Material Marble

carrara

silverwave

dedalus

rosso levanto

verde alpi

nero marquina

grand antique

12.1

12.2

12.3

12.4

12.5

12.6

12.7

Products Bavaresk Table top



13Finishes

Colours

Material Plissée

white

rose metallic

bordeaux

grey

champagne metallic

mint metallic

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

13.6

Products Minima Moralia



14Finishes

Colours

Material Stained wood

natural

framboise

black

14.1

14.2

14.3

Products Bavaresk High, Biscotto, Babel, The Third



15Finishes

Colours

Material Laquered wood

white

bordeaux

black

15.1

15.2

15.3

Products Bavaresk High, Bavaresk Table



16Finishes

Colours

Material Powder-coated, textured steel or aluminum

Products

white

champagne metallic

yellow

bordeaux

green

black

16.1

16.2

16.3

16.4

16.5

16.6

Babel, Charlotte, Come As You Are, El Santo, Falstaff, H.E.A. 310, Memoir, Memoirette, 
Minima Moralia, Rayons, Wonderland



17Finishes

Colours

Material Powder-coated, glossy aluminum or metal

rose

mint

framboise

bluegreen

electric blue

17.1

17.2

17.3

17.4

17.5

Products Come As You Are, Falstaff, H.E.A. 310, Minima Moralia



18Finishes

Colours

Material Anodized aluminium

Charlotte, Memoir, Memoirette

metal silver

metal gold

18.1

18.2

Products

metal bronze18.3



19Finishes

Colours

Material Brass

satinated brass

burnished brass

19.1

19.2

Products Biscotto, The Third, Scintilla


